Sierra County Historical Society SierraCountyHistory.org

The Sierra County Historical Society is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization interested in preserving and promoting an appreciation of Sierra County's rich heritage. Membership confers certain privileges:

- Free admission to the Kentucky Mine Museum
- Free admission to the Stamp Mill and Mine tour
- Invitation to the Annual Meeting at historically significant locations in the county
- Option to have *The Sierran*, our quarterly newsletter, mailed to your door or emailed.

The Historical Society is open to any interested person, business or organization. You need not be a resident of Sierra County. Dues are payable in January for the calendar year.

Membership levels: (circle)

Individual	\$20	Business	\$35	Lifetime	\$300
Family	\$25	Supporting	\$35		
Institutional	\$25	Sustaining	\$50	Special Proje	ects Donation \$

Membership Information:

Member Name(s):			
Business or Organization (if applicable):			
Mailing Address:			
Phone:	Email:		
Shall we Email the newsletter?		or	Snail mail the newsletter?

Membership Questionnaire (optional)

To help us improve the Kentucky Mine Museum, please check the answers that best indicate your interest in Sierra County history.

1. I/we have family history in Sierra County – approx. time period ______

Family name(s)

My family are/were: Native Ame Gold seekers Loggers Other (specify)	Millworkers	Business owners _		
In the community of: Alleghany Goodyears Bar Downieville Loyalton Sierraville Poker Flat Whiskeytown	e Loganville Morristown	Sierra City _ Brandy City _	Sattley	•

2. **I/we have no history here** but are interested in Sierra County history, particularly Native Americans _____ Mining ____ Logging ____ Agriculture ____ Pioneers____ Other _____

Mail membership information and dues to: SCHS, c/o Don Yegge, P O Box 336, Loyalton, CA 96118